Page 6 HALTON HILLS MARKETPLACE - Sunday, March 17, 1996
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SANDS CONDO - GEORGETOWN

Beautiful bright 1 bedroom, 2 baths, indoor pool, exer-
cise room, workshop, party room, tennis courts and
many other extras. Desirable building, great for first

Cottage living all year long with the lake at your back
door. Upgraded windows, beautiful kitchen with green-

house window. 3 baths, sunroom Loveﬁrlooks the lake | ' time purchaser or retiree. Listed at $115,900. Call now,
with gas FP. You won't want to miss it. THE SANDS it won't last.

Call Marg Suitor*, Sales Rep. OF HALTON HILLS Call Cathy Pollard* or Norinne Kilgour*, Sales Rep.
REﬂlty Executives Supreme CONDO LIVING ATIT'S Re/Max SUburbﬂn_ (91) Inc.
873-0300 VERY BEST 877-5211 or 519-833-7117

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
Lakefield
* One Bedroom
* Newly Decorated
 Locker ¢ Five Appliances * Low Maintenance Fee
* 4th Floor

Asking $111,900

Coming Soon

“The Village Terraces”
» 83 Unit Luxury Condominium+ One & Two
Bedrooms
* Downtown Georgetown
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OPEN HOUSE
Attractively decorated & renovated 3 bedroom home. PREVIEW PRESENTATION 26 SHELLEY ST.

Maintenance free exterior, modern plumbing, wiring, ! SUNDAY, MARCH 17
roof and windows. Separate dining room. Eat-in Friday, March 22, 1996 2:00 - 4:00 p.m.

kitchen with pine floors. Pine trim throughout. Walkout 20 Wesleyan Street, Georgetown Lovely 2 storey home, 3 bedrooms, 1-1/2 baths, mint
to patio from family room. Large fenced garden with - - . |

. _ dition! Super large, fenced lot. Asking $186,900.
mature trees. 12 ft. x 12 ft. shed with hydro. Call Fred Harrison*, Sales Rep. | e i
Call Marvyn Morgan** Associate Broker sutton group professional realty inc. Call Jackie Greenwood* or Jessie Jacobs*, Sales Rep.

Re/Max Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp. 8736218 or 454-1100 _Johnson Associates Halton Ltd. Realtor
(519) 853-2086 or (905) 874-3053 877-5165
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L ”) $279,00
Great buyglgzqs%ﬁﬁﬁr?s, 38 bEatlt?s!,' main floor NESTLED IN PRIVACY EW FOR Sﬁ’yﬁlNG

FR w/FP. Central air newly installed. Almost new deck | Comfy 3 bedroom brick & stone home. Big eat-in | Cuté 3 bdrm bungalow centra ocated. Upgrades
off FR with spa. Private fenced treed lot. What more | kitchen. Windows on your quiet wooded acreage with have been done, private lot, 2 bdrm in-law suite.
could you want - close to downtown. ponds, trails, winding drive. Paradise found! Bonus-attached garage. Qﬁfred for $159,000.
Call Iris Irwin*, Sales Rep. | . Call Betty McKend*, Sales Rep. Call Iris Irwm , Sales Rep.
Johnson Associates Halton Ltd. Realtor Royal LePage Realtor Ltd. Inc. Johnson Associates Halton Ltd. Realtor
877-5165 . 877-0173 877-5165




